#p SHIMANO

SHIMANDO (EVRDPA) GmbH.
Kieinhulsen 1-3 4010 Hilden,
West Germany Tel. 02103-5005-0

= You may photocopy this sheet and use it as an order form.

* Sie konnen dieses Blatt kopieren und als Bestellformular verwenden.
*Vous pouvez photocopler celte feuille et I'utiliser comme bon de commande.
+Dit blad kan gecopieerd en als bestelformulier gebruikt worden.

* Potete fotocopiare questo foglio e usarlo come modulo di commissione.

SL"7401-7FCA| grlfz:'d-hgf:gf;ehﬂ:;:;dﬂsms

(::EK( SRR SIS (QC;

NO PART NO, DESCRIPTION Q'TY
1 643 3330 Lever Fixing Bolt (M5x19) for Rear
2 643 4410 Teethed Washer Tor Rear
3 680 9851 SIS Unit
4 630 0110 Rear Lever
5 680 3110 Stopper Washer
G 680 0710 Spacer for Rear
- 643 3R810-1 Lever Boss Cover
643 4300 Lever Boss Cover for Light Alloy Frame
8 680 0900 Brazed-on Boss
9 680 9854 Lever Fixing Boll (M5x14.5) for Front
10 623 7400 Teethed Washer [or Front
11 680 6400 Iriction Cap
12 640 1300 Washer C
13 680 9853 IFront Lever Unit
14 603 7274-8 | SIS Outer Casing (270mm / Gray)
] 680 4100 Ferrule (Frame Side)

Printed in Japan BB11-E754E




ép SHIMANO

SHIMAND AMERICAN CORPORATION
One Shimano Drive, Irvine, California
U.S.A. 82718 Tel. (714) 951.6003

You may photocopy this sheet and use it as an order form.

I

(—iﬁ( CHINIANG G5 GZ (-h—

SL'7401-7FCAI gr?z:;:gfﬁ:;g:?;:g;red /SIS/M5

'LE’“"' PART NO. | DESCRIPTION Q'TY
1 630 9856 Lever Fixing Bolt (M5x19) & Teethed Washer for Rear
2 630 9851 SIS Unit
3 680 0110 Rear Lever
4 680 3110 Stopper Washer
5 680 0710 Spacer for Rear
6 643 3810-1 Lever Boss Cover

643 4300 Lever Boss Cover for Light Alloy Frame
7 680 0900 Brazed-on Boss
8 680 9854 Lever l?ixﬂg Bolt (M5x14.5) for Front
9 623 7400 Teethed Washer for Front
10 GB0 6400 Friction Cap
11 640 1300 Washer C
12 680 9853 Front Lever Unit
13 603 7274-8 | SIS Outer Casing (270mm / Gray)
14 680 4100 Ferrule (Frame Side)

Printed in Japan 8B11-U754E






